Cyclos

Op "t Eynde Danny
Baens Christian

Van Renterghem Norbert
Devyver Bram

Frix Gérard

Morel Xavier

Smal Frédéric

de Leu de Cecil Benoit
Deneyer Jasper

Taillet Serge

Deroloffe José
Vaessen Alain
Vaneberg Didier
Vanderhoeven Alain
Verstraelen Sébastien
Delaigue Alexandre
Gustin Benoit

Santerre Véronique
Sibo Hugo

Pas Steve

Verheyden Gustave
Pollet Jean-Christophe
Poblome Christian
Theunis Didier

Arnould Jean-Marie
Lahaye Philippe
Reniers Eric

Mertens Jean-Claude
Plantin-Carrenard Bruno
Drouot Christophe
Ancion Philippe
Coosemans Roger
Van Hacht Pascale
D'Hondt Luc

Sorties
36
32
30
29
29
24
23
22
22
22
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10



Dupont Francois
Buts Maxime
Reniers Julie
Senterre Véronique
Leroy Marc
Dumont Francois
Vella Vincenzo
Tossens Kevin
Bero Christophe
Michaux Bernard
Trawny Peter
Bistiaux Bernard
Diericx Ann
Desmedt Jan
Limon Thierry
Desmedt Jan
Barth julie
Hinnens Marc
Maet Tommy
Rappe Francis
Dumont Francois
Andrieu Frédéric
Limon Thierry
Droinet Marianne
Dumont Francois
Reniers Julie
Lambert Harold
Vancoppenolle Olivier
Herbinia Michel
Minnen Stey
Debuts Lola
Desneux Pierre
D'Hondt Romain
Malvaux Simon
Timmerman Marc

Reims Patrick
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Wytack Johan

Vlies Michel
Uytterhoeven Charles
Prévinaire Guy
Lebesque Carl
Lambert Harold
Gassiaux Christian
Evrard Léon

Duriez Jean-Marie
Dour Jean-Marie
Desmedt Jan

Charlet Bernard
Brabander Jean-Marie

Boveroux Dominique

O O O O O 0O 0o 0o ©o o o o o o



